
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

30 

63 

57 

23 

71 

25 

3 

22 

86 

59 

82 

Name 

Brian Elliott / Scott Kennedy 

Charles Coker / Curt Zitza 

John Deford 

John Cloud 

Tom Briest 

George Barbour 

Glenn & Chase Maurer 

Tom McGlynn / Brady Refenning 

George Del Canto / Davey Hamilton 

Simon Gregg 

Jeff Fisher 

Class 

11GTP2 

10GT4 

8BP 

6TA 

8AP 

12MP 

8RS 

10GT2 

6BP 

10GT4 

8BP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:17.528 

1:23.693 

1:29.036 

1:28.796 

1:30.645 

1:37.358 

1:39.479 

1:28.801 

1:26.749 

1:18.308 

1:30.604 

Year 

2007 

1999 

1973 

1970 

1970 

1972 

1984 

1992 

1967 

2010 

1964 

Make/Model 

Elon DP02 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 914/6 

Ford Boss 302 

Porsche 914/6 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Porsche 964 US Cup 

Chevrolet Sting Ray 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lotus Elan 26R 

Engine 

3600cc 

2000cc 

302cid 

2397cc 

2450cc 

2500cc 

3600cc 

331cid 

1558cc 

Hometown 

Bluffton SC 

Bluffton SC 

Chestertown MD 

Naples FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Wilmington NC 

Statesville NC 

Orono MN 

Houston TX 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Leland MI 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 

3 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

78.449 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.528 

Best Speed 

91.244 

Best Lap by 

30 - Brian Elliott / Scott Kennedy 

Savannah Speed Classic 

SVRA Endurance Racing 

Endurance Race 

Race started at 8:59:53 

Grand Prize of America 1.965 miles 

10/27/2019 09:00 AM 


